
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
202  
124  

100   
200  
521  
436  
527  
416  
108  
425  
209  
350  
19  

326  
305  
288  
307  
327  
328  

203  
399  

Name 
Dennis Waszek  
Martin Duras  
Michal Petrů     
Bronislav Formánek     
Michael Oliver  
Martin Jansa  
Radek Hort  
Milan Valášek  
Milan Galáš  
Otto Svoboda  
Jakub Klobása  
Marián Polonyi  
Dan Trnka  
André Mašek  
Tomáš Zabloudil  
Bronislav Stratil  
Vladan Pitel  
Andrej Somogyi  
Dánel Somogyi  

Martin Šípek   
Tomáš Rais  

Nat 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 
Hillsboro Racing  
Šenkýř Motorsport  
Mičánek Motorsport    
Mičánek Motorsport   
Oliver Michael  
Action Racing team  
Grollwingsteam  
IP Racing Shop team   
KRTZ  
Šenkýř Motorsport  
XTuning racing  
JOPI TRADE   
TypeR.cz Racing team    
SEMARACING  
SEMARACING  
XSTRA Racing  
ENWOX Racing  
Bandi Sport team  
Somogyi Motorsport 

BP Autosport - HTRT  
BP Autosport - HTRT  

Car 
Ferrari F430 GT3  
BMW E36 GTR  
Lamborghini Gallardo  
Lamborghini Gallardo    
Porsche GT3  
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup  
Porsche cup  
Ginetta G50 GTR  
Porsche 911 GT3 cup 
BMW M3  
Škoda  
BMW  
Attack GTR  
BMW  
BMW  
Nissan   
BMW M3  
VW Golf  
Audi TT  

BMW M3 E46 GTR  
BMW M3 E36 GTR 

Class 
A9 
A8  
A9 
A9 
A9 
A9 
A9 
A8  
A9 
A4  
A4  
A3  
A8  
A3  
A3  
A4  
A4  
A4  
A4  

A4  
A8  

Best Tm 
1:49.633 
1:52.661 
1:52.786 
1:53.020 
1:53.519 
1:55.210 
1:55.567 
1:56.548 
1:57.907 
1:59.564 
2:04.542 
2:05.218 
2:05.711 
2:06.809 
2:07.264 
2:08.329 
2:16.149 
2:19.182 
2:22.282 

Diff 

3.028 
3.153 
3.387 
3.886 
5.577 
5.934 
6.915 
8.274 
9.931 

14.909 
15.585 
16.078 
17.176 
17.631 
18.696 
26.516 
29.549 
32.649 

Gap 

3.028 
0.125 
0.234 
0.499 
1.691 
0.357 
0.981 
1.359 
1.657 
4.978 
0.676 
0.493 
1.098 
0.455 
1.065 
7.820 
3.033 
3.100 

Laps
6 
5 
8 
10 
5 
10 
8 
5 
6 
9 
8 
10 
8 
10 
6 
7 
10 
10 
10 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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